GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

GS
Zentralachsanhénger
WR-JG-83

2005

23-04-2005

Gebraucht

8.820kg

1.180kg
10.000kg
591cm

224cm




Seriennummer XL90501011100410



GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

Zubehor



	GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83
	GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

