



GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	GS
Unterkategorie	Zentralachsanhänger
Nummernschild	WR-JG-83
Baujahr	2005
Datum der Erstzulassung	23-04-2005
Zustand	Gebraucht



Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.820kg
Tragfähigkeit	1.180kg
GVW	10.000kg
Länge	591cm
Breite	224cm

Seriенnummer

XL90501011100410

GS 2 As Wipkar Open, WR-JG-83

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2

Zubehör